
Inflow Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
(Formerly known as Ensicomm Solutions Pvt. Ltd)

Connectivity IT Solutions PVT. LTD (CRS)
PO No : 181112385

Bangalore
Date : 01/02/18

NSP No :

Kind Attn :

Ship-To Bill to

INFLOW TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD INFLOW TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD
(Formerly known as Ensicomm Solutions Pvt. Ltd) (Formerly known as Ensicomm Solutions Pvt. Ltd)

Indiranagar 1st Stage Indiranagar 1st Stage

Inflow House, #33 & 34 Inflow House, #33 & 34

Off 100 Feet Road, Bangalore - 560038 Off 100 Feet Road, Bangalore - 560038

Karnataka Karnataka

CP : Mrs.Anitha R CP : Mrs.Anitha R

Email ID:
anitha@inflowtechnologies.com

/Basavaraj@inflowtechnologies.com
Email ID:

anitha@inflowtechnologies.com

/Basavaraj@inflowtechnologies.com

Ph No: +91-9379187042 Ph No: +91-9379187042

Reseller : End User :

Inflow Technologies Pvt L Inflow Technologies Pvt Ltd - Bangalore

Inflow Technologies Pvt Ltd -Bangalore Inflow Technologies Pvt Ltd -Bangalore

SL.No Item Code Description Qty Unit Price INR Dis %
Net Price

INR
Total Amount INR

1 GLC-SX-MMD
1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module:

MMF: 850nm: DOM
12 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 48,000.00

Total In Words INR: Forty-eight thousand Only Total INR 48,000.00

Type Of Order : New

Quote ID :

Freight ForwarderSLNo :

Payment Terms : 30 days

Delivery : -

Duration :

User Level :

Platform :

OS :

Offer No :

Service Provider :

Special Instructions :

Please Note:

Quote # CS-SQ-BLR-2017-18-0077-1

GST Extra as applicable

For Inflow Technologies Pvt Ltd.
(Formerly known as Ensicomm Solutions Pvt. Ltd)

Authorised Signatory

Please refer to Inflow Group Business Code of Conduct and policies @ http://www.inflowtechnologies.com/bcc.pdf

Registered Office:  Inflow House, 33&34, Off 100 Feet Road, Indiranagar 1st Stage, Bangalore 560038,Karnataka,India Ph: 080-41265151, Fax No:

080-41265152, URL.www.inflowtechnologies.com
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